
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your diary   
Monday 12th January   Year 6 workshop – social media and mental health 

Tuesday 13th January   Year 6 to the South Bank BFI – ‘Dig for Victory’ 

Thursday 15th January   School Dinners Pizza Menu Day 

Monday 19th January   Drama workshop in school – ‘Midnight in the Toyshop.’ 

Monday 26th January   After school clubs and morning boosters start 

Tuesday 10th February   Year 5 to Eltham Hill performance – ‘Annie’ 

Friday 13th February    Last day of half term 

Monday 23rd February   School resumes 

Monday 2nd March    ATD 3.30pm to 6pm 

Tuesday 3rd March    Year 5 trip to North Greenwich – cable cars 

Friday 6th March    World Book Day – dress up day 

Monday 9th March    ATD 3.30pm to 6pm 

      Last week of clubs and boosters 

Tuesday 10th March    Year 1 Plutus to the PPMCC 

Tuesday 17th March    Year 1 Acanthis to PPMCC 

      Year 4 to the Tower of London 

Wednesday 18th March   Year 5 Gaea class assembly 

Thursday 19th March    FS2 to Godstone Farm 

Wednesday 25th March   Year 5 Castalia class assembly 

Friday 27th March    Last day of term 

 

    

 

    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/XLYWTPB


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attendance 
 

YR6 Perseus 97.9% 

YR6 Andromeda 96.6% 

YR3 Chimera 94.0% 

YR1 Acanthis 93.4% 

FS2 Apollo 92.5% 

YR4 Medusa 92.4% 

YR4 Hera 91.4% 

YR2 Terpsichore 91.0% 

YR2 Helios 90.3% 

YR1 Plutus 90.3% 

FS2 Artemis 89.0% 

YR5 Castalia 86.9% 

YR5 Gaea 85.5% 

YR3 Siren 85.0% 

 

Whole school 

average for this 

week:  

91.1% 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Art in Year 6 

 

Year 6 have been creating sculptures based 

on Henry Moore’s sketches of the 

underground shelter during World War II. 

We wanted to recreate the effects that 

Moore used to capture the sadness and 

suffering of civilians during the war 

including use of colour, body language and 

a lack of facial expressions. We are so 

please with our creations. 

 


